

1st on A/c Bill

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Hussainpur					
To Narayandrapur panchayat					
Road to Narayandrapur					
to Khair Bhatkan					
Panchayat Road under					
Ministry (S.C.)					
Name of Agency - Shivjee Yadav					
At - Gethi Po Benthur Srinagar					
Siwan					
Ag No - 196 Ministry (S.C.) 202021					

Below 10%.

Date of start - 10/8/20

Time of completion - 9/2/21

Date of receipt -

Measurement

(1) Providing and
fixing of working
benchmark pillar
to - - - to 9x12 ft

0.3012 m

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
(1/1) Providing and fixing working bench marks pillar do--do as per 2/9					
0.300k.m @ 3808.6 Rs					1142 = u
vide t.m.B.P - (1)					
(2/2) Providing reference pillar do--do as per 2/10					
0.360k.m @ 1759.33 Rs					527 = u
vide t.m.B.P - (2)					
(3/3) Cleaning and grubbing road land do--do as per 2/11					
0.150kha @ 49496.70 Rs					7424 = u
vide t.m.B.P - (2)					
(4/4) Excavation for road way in box cutting do--do as per 2/12					
21.03m ³ @ 74.10 Rs					1558 = u
vide t.m.B.P - (2)					
(5/5) Compaction of granular sub base do--do as per 2/13					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	21.03 m ²			@ 2947.02	
					RS 61975=10
(6/6)	const ⁿ of sub				
	grate and earth				
	shoulder do --- do				
	as per C/S				
	118.65 m ²			@ 176.75 RS	20971=
	vide TMB page 4, 5, 7				
(7/8)	providing and				
	laying WBM 3				
	material do ---				
	do as per C/S				
	84.55 m ²			@ 3583.81	
					RS 303011=
(8/9)	const ⁿ of un-temp				
	concrete const				
	for road do --- do as				
	per C/S				
	179.95 m ²			@ 72.1932 Rs.	1299188=
	vide TMB page (6)				
(9/10)	laying binder slabs				
	on prepared do ---				
	do as per C/S				
	150 m ²			@ 456.85 RS.	68527=10
	vide TMB page (8)				
(10/16)	providing hot applied				
	thermo plastic do --- do				
	60 m ²			@ 820.83 RS	49249=10

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11/11) Providing K.M Stone					
1 NOS @ 2297.13 Rs					2297=
vide tmr page (8)					
(12/12) Providing 20mm					
stone post do----					
do as per 19					
2 NOS @ 620.26 Rs					1240=
vide tmr page (8)					
(13/13) Providing retro					
reflective sign band					
do do as per 19					
2 NOS @ 4955.83 Rs					9911=
vide tmr page (8)					
(14/14) 900 Equilateral					
triangle do do do					
1 NOS @ 5453.66 Rs					5453=
vide tmr page (9)					
(15/15) 600mm x 450mm					
Circle sign band					
do do as per 19					
1 NOS @ 4825.64 Rs					4825=
vide tmr page (9)					
(16/16) Providing erecting					
direction and place					
do do as per 19					
1 NOS @ 3164.35 Rs					3164=
vide tmr page (9)					

Continuation

Continuation